IIIIIIIIIIII---- MSMMSMMSMMSMLLLL1812181218121812 SeriesSeriesSeriesSeries
FeaturesFeaturesFeaturesFeatures
◆SMD
◆Fully compatible with current industry
standards
◆Very low internal resistance
◆Nickel terminals
◆RoHS Compliant
◆Agency recognition: on Approval.
ApplicationsApplicationsApplicationsApplications
◆Any application that requires
protection at low resistances
◆Cellular phones
◆Laptop computers
◆Rechargeable battery pack
protection.
ElectricalElectricalElectricalElectrical CharacteristicsCharacteristicsCharacteristicsCharacteristics ((((电气特性 ):):):):
P/N
保持电流 跳脱电流 最大电压 最大电流 最大动作时间 消耗功率 电阻范围(Ω)
IH, (A) IT, (A) Vmax, (V) Imax, (A) (A) (Sec.) Pd typ, (W) R min, R1 max,
MSML050 0.50 1.50 6.0 50 8.00 5.00 1.0 0.020 0.100
MSML140 1.40 3.60 6 50 8.0 3.00 1.0 0.010 0.035
MSML190 1.90 4.90 6 50 8.0 5.00 1.0 0.003 0.025
MSML270 2.70 6.20 6 50 13.5 3.00 1.0 0.003 0.023
MSML300 3.00 7.00 6 50 15.0 2.00 1.0 0.003 0.022
MSML350 3.50 8.00 6 50 17.50 2.00 1.0 0.003 0.018
MSML370 3.70 9.10 6 50 18.5 2.00 1.0 0.003 0.018
MSML400 4.00 8.00 6 50 20.0 2.00 1.0 0.003 0.018
ProductProductProductProduct DimensionsDimensionsDimensionsDimensions &&&& MarkingMarkingMarkingMarking (Unit:(Unit:(Unit:(Unit: mm)mm)mm)mm) ((((产品尺寸)))) ：
ThermalThermalThermalThermal DeratingDeratingDeratingDerating ChartChartChartChart –––– IIII holdholdholdhold (Amps)(Amps)(Amps)(Amps)（环境温度与工作电流关系特性曲线）
P/N
Ambient Operating Temperature(工作环境温度)